
Stadtpokal
offene Klasse 7.10.2012 8:13

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total
1  DLRG 282

 (36) Buchmann,Oliver 48 48

 (37) Lohrengel,Lars 48 48

 (25) Winter,Andreas 47 47

 (35) Hahn,Karl 47 47

 (21) Ambrosy,Uwe 46 46

 (61) Hotop-Rose,Rebecca 46 46

2  SC Münchhausen 275
 (60) Genditzki,Karin 47 47

 (40) Schneider,Max 46 46

 (41) Maaß,Sascha 46 46

 (59) Topp,Thomas 46 46

 (39) Hörling,Alexander 46 46

 (63) Treichel,Ralf 44 44

3  Herrenabend 263
 (4) Sienk,Jürgen 46 46

 (7) Sienk,Thorsten 45 45

 (14) Sievers,Markus 44 44

 (12) Brümmer,Thomas 43 43

 (9) Gerl,Jakob 43 43

 (38) Ahlswede,Jens 42 42

4  Turnverein Bodenwerder 261
 (48) Hemke,Regina 45 45

 (43) Gibson,Christiane 44 44

 (46) Schüler,Gunter 43 43

 (45) Gibson,Mick 43 43

 (17) Neumann,Conny 43 43

 (49) Standke,Uwe 43 43

5  MGV 1871 251
 (64) Gründler,Timo 49 49

 (70) Hahn,Doris 47 47

 (67) Halper,Alois 44 44

 (68) Brandt,Klaus 39 39

 (65) Gründler,Hubert 38 38

 (69) Schlotawa,Werner 34 34

6  Rat+Verwaltung 191
 (19) Lages,Marie-Luise 43 43

 (11) Meyer,Björn 40 40

 (20) Hansmann,Rudolf 38 38

 (10) Lienig,Joachim 37 37
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 (16) Schaper, Heinrich 33 33
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Stadtpokal
offene Klasse 6.10.2012 15:24

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (36)Buchmann,Oliver DLRG 48 48

 (37)Lohrengel,Lars DLRG 48 48
3 (25)Winter,Andreas DLRG 47 47
4 (21)Ambrosy,Uwe DLRG 46 46

 (61)Hotop-Rose,Rebecca DLRG 46 46
 (23)Klabunde,Andreas DLRG 46 46
 (56)Kreikenbohm,Franziska DLRG 46 46
 (41)Maaß,Sascha SC Münchhausen 46 46
 (40)Schneider,Max SC Münchhausen 46 46

10 (22)Ambrosy,Monika DLRG 45 45
 (48)Hemke,Regina Turnverein Bodenwerder 45 45
 (54)Hoffmeister,Jörg DLRG 45 45
 (53)Jonas,Patrick DLRG 45 45
 (52)Jonas,Sabine DLRG 45 45
 (31)Kampioni,Simon DLRG 45 45
 (32)Lott,Mirco DLRG 45 45
 (27)Rangius,Martin DLRG 45 45

18 (43)Gibson,Christiane Turnverein Bodenwerder 44 44
 (67)Halper,Alois MGV 1871 44 44
 (26)Klabunde,Jannis DLRG 44 44
 (29)Lönnecker,Holger DLRG 44 44
 (57)Owsianski,Jasmin DLRG 44 44
 (14)Sievers,Markus Herrenabend 44 44
 (62)Stock,Sabrina DLRG 44 44
 (63)Treichel,Ralf SC Münchhausen 44 44

26 (30)Bertram,Niklas DLRG 43 43
 (12)Brümmer,Thomas Herrenabend 43 43
 (9)Gerl,Jakob Herrenabend 43 43
 (45)Gibson,Mick Turnverein Bodenwerder 43 43
 (55)Haupt, Olaf DLRG 43 43
 (28)Huchthausen,Katrin DLRG 43 43
 (51)Jonas,Manfred DLRG 43 43
 (19)Lages,Marie-Luise Rat+Verwaltung 43 43
 (17)Neumann,Conny Turnverein Bodenwerder 43 43
 (46)Schüler,Gunter Turnverein Bodenwerder 43 43
 (49)Standke,Uwe Turnverein Bodenwerder 43 43

37 (38)Ahlswede,Jens Herrenabend 42 42
 (24)Jonas,Karina DLRG 42 42

39 (15)Göbert,Thomas Herrenabend 41 41
 (8)Preine,Stephan Herrenabend 41 41
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 (18)Rehbein,Sascha Turnverein Bodenwerder 41 41
42 (11)Meyer,Björn Rat+Verwaltung 40 40
43 (68)Brandt,Klaus MGV 1871 39 39

 (6)Dombrowe,Maik Herrenabend 39 39
 (50)Göbert,Christine Turnverein Bodenwerder 39 39
 (47)Hemken,Thomas Turnverein Bodenwerder 39 39

47 (65)Gründler,Hubert MGV 1871 38 38
 (20)Hansmann,Rudolf Rat+Verwaltung 38 38
 (13)Hess,Christian Herrenabend 38 38

50 (34)Eikhoff,Rebecca SC Münchhausen 37 37
 (10)Lienig,Joachim Rat+Verwaltung 37 37

52 (44)Schüler,Antje Turnverein Bodenwerder 36 36
53 (69)Schlotawa,Werner MGV 1871 34 34
54 (16)Schaper, Heinrich Rat+Verwaltung 33 33

 (5)Sienk,Erika Turnverein Bodenwerder 33 33

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2011

file:///E:/2012/Stadtpokal_Einzel.html

2 von 2 17.03.2013 16:46


